Devon CCA - player stats

Name
Viacheslav Ovcharenko
Trefor F Thynne
Terje Lundin
Sean Pope
Reece W Whittington

Michael H Stinton-Brownbridge

Meyrick Shaw

Jonathan WR Underwood
John F Wheeler

H William Ingham

Giles Body

Freddie Sugden

David Regis

David J Archer
Christopher J Archer-Lock
Alan W Brusey

Score Games Percentage

0 1 0
0 1 0
Ya 1 50
Y2 1 50
1 1 100
Y2 1 50
0 1 0
Y 1 50
Yo 1 50
0 1 0
0 1 0
0 1 0
Y 1 50
0 1 0
Ya 1 50
0 1 0

93602
9579
60805
60806
9620
9591
9627
9611
9581
9597
9598
93238
9590
92958
61044
9567



